                                             
                                    

                                        Запрошуєм на тренування 20.05.2023

                                  Суботня  тренувальна  дистанція 20.05.2023
                                                                             Шульгівка
                                    Старт в  11-00.
                                    Параметри попередні.
	Група
	Довжина
	КП
	Контрольний ечас
	Масштаб

	Ч/Ж-А
	7
	21
	2 часа
	1:7500

	Ч/Ж-В
	5,0
	20
	2 часа
	1:7500

	Ч/Ж-С
	3
	12
	2 часа
	1:5000

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Ч/Ж-Д
	2
	12
	2 часа
	1:5000



Канцелярські витрати 50 гр.
